UHbopmauma o BeIMUMHE pe3epBUpPyemMOo MaKCMMaZbHOW MOLLHOCTM 3a 1 KB. 2023 roga no ypoBHIO
HanpAaxeHua BH

MakcumanbHan
MOLLHOCTb, KBT

PesepBupyemasn
MOLLHOCTb, KBT

Ne daKkTuuyeckas
HanmeHoBaHue n01pe6menﬂ

n/n MOLLHOCTb, KBT

1 [000 "TmCC" 625,34
Utoro

2 |000 "Cc3A-CoizpaHb" 450,48
Utoro

3 |000 "AxunBuUCHPyc" 385,20
Utoro

4 [000 "TepmuHan raz" 26,01
Utoro

5 |AO "MEAXMM" 188,09
Utoro

6 |00O0 "CKTB "Mnactuk" 117,27
Utoro

7 |000 "ncA" 12,65
Utoro

8 |000 "®OPBAPA-CM" 8,10
Utoro

1813,15

3100 2474,66
631 180,52

2000 1614,80
400 373,99
1000 811,91
400 282,73
1000 987,35
1000 991,90

8 531,00 6 725,95




